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REM 
DATA 
REM 
REM 
DATA 

REM 
REM 
DATA 
REM 
REM 
DATA 
REM 
REM 

· DATA 
REM 
REM 
DATA 

REM 
REM 
DATA 
REM 
REM 
DATA 
REM 
REM 
DATA 
REM 

· REM 
DATA 

REM 
DATA 
REM 
REM 

APPENDIX F 

"INPUT DATA" 
15 
The number of the ordinates of the Cikajang TH. 

0, 0.57, 1.61, 2.19, 2.53, 2.33, 2.2, 1.71, 1.59, 1.11, 1.09, 
0.71, 0.66, 0.29, 0 
The ordinates of the Cikajang TH. 

5 
The rainfall duration at Cikajang. 

5, 6, 5, 4, 5 
The rainfall intensity at Cikajang. 

14 
The number of the ordinates of the Dy .Manggung TH. 

0, 1' 2.49, 4.25, 4.96, 4.76, 4.11' 3 .14, 2.25, 1. 75, 1.49, 
1.12, .56, 0 
The ordinates of the Dy .Manggung TH. 

4 
The rainfall duration at Dy .Manggunmg. 

12, 10, 9, 11 
The rainfall intensity at Dy. Manggung. 

12 
The number of the ordinates of the Wanaraja TH. 

0, 6.23, 14.09, 14.99, 14.11' 13 .50, 10.52, 7 .24, 4.34, 2.61' 
0.52, 0 

6 
The rainfall duration at Wanaraja. 
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DATA 
REM 
REM 
DATA 
REM 
REM 
DATA 
REM 
REM 

DATA 
REM 
REM 

DATA 
REM 

DATA 
REM 

DATA 
REM 

DATA 
REM 

DATA 
REM 

11, 13, 7, 5, 5, 4 
The rainfall intensity at Wanaraja. 

8 
The number of the ordinates of the Malangbong TH. 

0, 15.9, 17, 14.3, 9.3, 5.3, 2.7, 0 
The ordinates of the Malangbong TH. 

4 
The rainfall duration at Malangbong. 

12, 13, 10, 8 
The rainfall intensity at Malangbong. 

12 
The beginning of rainfall at Cikajang sub-basin. 

12 
The beginning of rainfall at Dy .Manggung sub-basin. 

16 
The beginning of rainfall at Wanaraja sub-basin. 

14 
The beginning of rainfall at Malangbong sub-basin. 

"THE OUT PUT" 

The ordinates of the hydrograph. 

0.00 
506.23 
769.08 
293.96 
6.54 

190.80 
473.60 
762.53 
182.48 
1.45 

410.70 
557.37 
680.91 
103.58 
0.00 
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551.60 
669.55 
547.77 
52.50 
0.00 

606.70 
736.84 
419.09 
20.68 








